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Date

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Chancellor of Germany, Mr Olaf Scholz, on the 

latest economic developments

Berlin

G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 2 March ECOFIN – teleconference 

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 

– teleconference

Thursday, 3 March Meeting with Chair of the US Securities and Exchange 

Commission, Mr Gary Gensler, on events in Ukraine and

Russia – teleconference

Friday, 4 March Meeting with Prime Minister of Greece, Mr Kyriakos 

Mitsotakis, on economic developments in Greece –

teleconference

Saturday, 5 March Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “Breaking bias 

to build a more gender-equal world”

Sunday, 6 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel

Attendance at Charity concert for Ukraine at Berlin State

Opera

Berlin

Monday, 7 March Meeting with the BIS Basel

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB
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Thursday, 10 March Governing Council  ECB

 Meeting with Chair of the Board of Governors of the Federal 

Reserve System, Mr Jerome H. Powell, and Governor of the

Bank of England, Mr Andrew Bailey, on the latest economic

developments – teleconference

Friday, 11 March Informal meeting of the European Council  Versailles

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Monday, 14 March Eurogroup  Brussels

Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal 

Donohoe, Executive Vice-President of the European

Commission, Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, and European

Commissioner, Mr Paolo Gentiloni, on the latest economic

and financial developments

Brussels

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Dinner with members of the Eurogroup, hosted by French 

Minister of the Economy, Finance and Recovery, Mr Bruno Le

Maire 

Brussels

Tuesday, 15 March WELT Economic Summit, organised by Welt and Axel

Springer – remarks on the euro area economy

Berlin

Meeting with media Berlin

Wednesday, 16 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with Institute of International Finance (IIF), on global 

economic issues and recent IIF programmes and initiatives

ECB

Meeting with Deutsche Börse, on the latest economic and 

financial developments 

ECB

Thursday, 17 March The ECB and Its Watchers conference – speech on

“Monetary policy in an uncertain world” 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 21 March Event organised by the Institut Montaigne – introductory 

remarks on recent economic and financial developments

Paris

Meeting with media Paris

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB

BIS Innovation Summit 2022 – participation in conversation 

session on “The future of money in the Eurosystem” –

teleconference

Wednesday, 23 March Governing Council – teleconference 
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 Meeting with US Ambassador to Germany, Ms Amy 

Gutmann, on the latest economic and financial developments

ECB

Thursday, 24 March General Council – teleconference 

ESRB General Board ECB

Friday, 25 March Euro Summit Brussels

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 28 March* Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 30 March Event organised by the Central Bank of Cyprus – speech on 

“Finding resilience in times of uncertainty”

Nicosia

Meeting with media  Engomi

Lunch with the Cyprus Federation of Business and 

Professional Women, Association for the Prevention and

Handling of Violence in the Family and the Mediterranean

Institute of Gender Studies

Nicosia
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